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Government of Jharkhand

Covid 19 District Wise Status , Jharkhand (as on 14 April 2021 9.00 AM )

Bokaro
Chatra
Deoghar
Dhanbad
Dumka
East-Singhbhum
Garhwa
Giridih
Godda
Gumla
Hazaribagh
Jamtara
Khunti
Koderma
Latehar
Lohardaga
Pakur
Palamu
Ramgarh
Ranchi

Sahibganj

Saraikela-Kharsawan

Simdega
West-Singhbhum

7621
1656
4336
8790
2200
21922
3017
3635
2477
2864
5293
1680
2562
4178
2292
2051
1169
3817
5215
44223
2219
3844
2291
5242

515
210
434
559
683
2073
160
91
262
325
784
264
379
648
286
212
162
143
551
7587
305
113
145
264

7032
1432
3877
8095
1499
19470
2843
3528
2203
2529
4467
1411
2175
3501
1999
1827
1003
3649
4633
36313
1900
3719
2136
4937

14
25
136
18
379
14
16
12
10
42

29

12

25
31
323
14
12
10
41
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